O7TAPRZS PRICE REFPORT

15:40:36 (EDT) REFORTING DATE: O7APR25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Sulfstream CZ2APRZ2S
RACE : 1

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 8/ic/2/¢
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFrrICIAL
lst 8 , 77.60
2nd 10
3rd 2
4th 4
Exacta
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
8/10 454. 640,
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PRYS
8/10/2 . 11764.80
SBuperfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS

8/10/2/4 5450.90

(ﬁs Dollars) -

1.

50.

50.

AmT/MA3 24.10.0

Place

21.20
5.8C

00 PAYS

227.30

50 PAYS
2841.2C

10 PAYS
94%.08

Show

13.00

4,20 -

3.490
(US Dollars)

(US bollars)

(U3 hollars)

GULFSTREAM
PARK




07APR2S PRICE REPORT
15:40:36 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: O7APR25S

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream DZAPRZS
RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISHE : 7/8/6/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1,2
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS (U
CRDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st 7 6.80
2nd 8
3rd &
4th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
/8 17.20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/8/6 37.60
Superfecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS

7/8/6/5 69.00

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
8/7 202.60

AmT/MA3 24.10.0

5 Dollars)
Place

51.00 PAYS
8.60

$0.50 PAYS
9.25

50.10 PAYS
6.90

$1.00 PAYS
101.30

{us

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

2.10
2.20
2.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

bollars)

Dollars})

PRCOOOZ
PAGEH# 2



07TAPR25 PRICE REPORT
15:40:36 {EDT} REPORTING DATE: OTAPRZS

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream OZ2APRZ5
RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISE : 2/9/1/7
SCRATCHRED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 2

AmT/MA3 24.10.0

52.00 PAYS (US Dollars}
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 2 4,80 3.40
2nd 9 3.80
3rd L
4th 7
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
2/9 16.80 8.40
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $50.50 PAYS
2/9/1 69.40 17:.35
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
2/9/1/7 204.80 20.48

Daily Dbouble
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
7/2 25.00

$1.00 PAYS
12.50

{Us

(Us

(US

{Us

Show

2.40
3.20
4.00

Dollars)

Dollazrs?}

bollars)

Dellars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 3



07AFPR25 PRICE REFORT
15:40:36{EDT} REPORTING DATE: O7APRZ2D

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream O2APR25
RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/5/12/11
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : MNONE
FAVORITES : 12

AmT/MA3 24.10.0

$2.00 BAYS (US Doliars)
ORDER RUNNERS3 Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 7 26.60 10.20C
2nd 5 7.00
3rd 12
4th il
Exacta
CFFPICIAL 32.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
/5 144.890 72.40
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
1/5/12 550.40 137.60
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51,00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
7/5/12/11 1387.80 138.78

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.09 PAYS
2/7 103.20

$1.

00 PAYS
51.60

(Us

(Gs

{US

(us

Show

5,00
5.00
4.00

pDollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 4



O7APRZ5

15:40:36 (EDT)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 5

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream CZAPRZ5

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINLSH

SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

ist
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

RUNNERS
3

PAYS
RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
5

6

13

10

OFFICIAL
5/6

OFFICIAL
5/6/11

OFFICIAL
5/6/11/A%LL

Daily Double

CFFICIAL
T/5

PRICH

REPORTING DATE:

5/6/11/10

$2.

52.

1.

52

REPORT

Win

19.40

00 PAYS
220.20

00 PAYS
3363.60

90 PAYS
6875.70

.00 BAYS

124.40

07APR2S

AT /MA3 24.

U5 Dollars?

Place

11.80
6.80

$1.00 PAYS

116.10

50.50 PAYS
840.20

50.10 PAYS
687.57

$1.00 PAYS
£2.20

(Us

{55

{us

(Us

10.0 PRCOOCO2

PAGE# 5

Show

5.20
131.00
6.8C

Dollars)

Dcllars)

Dollars)

bollazrs)



07TAPR25 PRICE REPORT
15:40:36{EDT) REPORTING DATE: 07APR25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream O2APRZS
RACE : ©

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/10/8/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1,4,9
FAVORITES : 8

AmT/MA3 24.10.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
CRDER RONNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 6 17.20 7.60
2nd 1¢ 6.40
3rd 8
4th 7
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 BAYS
6/10 152.80 76.40
Trifecta
CFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
6/10/8 515.00 128.75
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.1C PAYS
6/10/8/7 971.40 97.14
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
5/6 85.40 42.70

(Us

{Us

{us

Show

4.80
4.0C0
2.60

Dollars)

bollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ2
PAGE# 6



Q7APRZS PRICE REPORT
15:40:36(EDT) REPORTING DATE: O7APRZS

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 0ZAPR2Z5
RACFE, : 7

SOURCE : LA

CRDPER OF FINISE : 1/4/7/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 4

52.00 PAYS (U
ORDER RUNNERS Win
CFFICIAL
1st 1 15.80
2nd 1
3rd 7
4th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
1/4 79.60
Trifecta
QFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
1/4/7 173.20
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.0C PAYS
1/4/7/5 202.60

Laily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
6/1 335.80

AmT/MA3 24.10.0

S Dollars)
Place
4,40
3.20
51.00 PAYS

32.80

50.50 PAYS
43,30

50.10 PAYS
20.26

$1.00 PAYS
167.90

{Us

(US

(Us

(US

Show

5.00
2.80
2.60

Dollars)

Dollars}

Doliars)

bollars)

PRCOCGOZ
PAGE# 7



07APRZS PRICE REPORT

15:40:356 (EDT) REFPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNIETY
PROGRAM : Guifstream 02AFR25

RACE : 8
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/1,10/2

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 3

2nd 1

2nd 10

4ith 2

Exacta
CFFICIAL
3/1
3/310

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/1/1¢
3/10/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/1/10/2
3/10/1/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/3

52.

52

$1.

$2.

10.00

00 PAYS
39.4¢
£4.60

.00 PAYS

378.00
404.80

00 PAYS
399.9C
370.3C

00 PAYS
573.60

AmT/MAZ 24.10.0

07APRZ5

{U8 Dollars)
Place

7.80
4.20
3.00

$1.00 PAYS
19.70
32.30

50,50 PAYS
94.50
101.20

$0.10 PAYS
39.99
37.03

$1.00 PAYS
286.80

(Us

{us

(us

(Us

Show

4.60

2.60

6.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGEY 8



C7APR25 PRICE REPORT

15:40:36 (EDT) REPORTING

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream OZAPR25

RACE : @

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/3/4/6
SCRATCHED RUNMNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 2

2nd 3

3rd 4

4th 6

Exacta
CFFICIAL
2/3

Trifecta
OFFICTIAL
2/3/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/3/4/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/2

DATE:

52.

52.

51.

2.

Win

35.60

00 PAYS
173.20

00 PAYS
663.60C

00 PAYS
1031.60

00 FPAYS
1015.40

AmT/MA3 24.10.0

OTAPRZE

{US Dollars)
Place

11.20
4.60

$1.00 PAYS

86.60

$0.50 PAYS
165.90

$0.10 PAYS
103.1%6

51.00 PAYS
507.70

(U5

{us

(USs

{us

Show

9.00
3.60
3.40C

Deliars)

Dollars)

Doilars)

Dolliars)

PRCOOG2
PAGE# 9



O07APRZ25 PRICE REPORT

15:40:36{EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY:; PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream O0ZAPRZ5

RACE : 10
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH : 8/6/3/4

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2,7,10

FPAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 8

2nd 6

3rd 3

4th |

Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/6/3

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
8/6/3/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/7
2/8

Win

$2.00 PRYS
18.40

$2.00 PAYS
53.60

$1.00 PAYS
75,30

52.00 PAYS
38.860
101.20

AmT/MA3 24.10.0

07APRZS

(US bollars}
Tlace

$1.00 PAYS
9.20

$0.50 PAYS
13.40

$0.10 PBAYS
7.53

$1.00 PAYS
19.30
50.60

{us

(Us

(s

{us

Show

2.20
3.00
2.60

Dollars)

Delilars)

Doliars)

Dollars)

PRCODOZ
PAGE# 10



07APR25 PRICE REPCORT

15:40:36 (EDT) REPORTING

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream (0ZAPR2ZS5

RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/6/4/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 7
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 1

2nd 6

3rd 4

ith 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/6/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/6/4/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
8/1

DATE:

52.

$2.

$1.

$2.

Win

10.60

00 PAYS
44.60

00 PAYS
213.80C

00 PAYS
302.30

00 PAYS
32.20

AmT/MA3 24.10.0

O7APR2S

{US Dhollars}
Place

$1.00 PAYS3
22.30

$0.50 PAYS
53.45

$0.10 PAYS
30.23

$1.00 PAYS
16.10

{Us

(Us

(U3

Show

4.00
4.20
4,60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 11



07APR25
15:40:36 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream 02APR25
RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 8/7/9/13
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2
FAVORITES : 13

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

07APR25

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
ist 8 26.00 12.40
2nd 7 11.C60
3rd 9
4th i3
Exacta .
QFFICIAL 52,00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
8/7 234 .60 117.30
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
8/7/9 1274.60 318.865
Superfecta
QFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
8/7/9/13 1926.00 1%2.60
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS

1/8 194,40

97.20C

{Us

{Us

(us

AmT/MA3 24.10.0

Show

7.00
6,40
7.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)

Dollars}

PRCOOO2Z
PAGEH# 12



0O7TAPRZS
15:40:36{EDT)

COMMUNLTY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 13
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 13

2nd 1

3rd 4

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
13/1

Trifecta
CQFFICIAL
13/1/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
13/1/4/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
8/13

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream O2APR25

13/1/4/5

Win

10.60

$2.00 PAYS
363.00

$2.00 PAYS
2311.80

$1.00 PAYS
22011.80

$2.060 PAYS
168.60

07BRPR25

AmT/MA3 24.30.0

(US Dollars)

1.

50.

50.

$1.

Place

6.20
30.40

00 PAYS

181.50

50 PAYS
577.95

10 PAYS
2201.18

00 PAYS
84,30

(0s

(Us

{us

(Us

PRCOGO2
PAGE# 13

Show

4.40
15.00
5.80

Dollaxrs)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollaxs)



